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October 26, 2024

Meet Program - Men

Bib # Name Gn Yr Team Bib # Name Gn Yr Team
1 Brandt, Roarke M 10 Alvirne 60 Pettee, Charlie M 9 Dover
2 Dunning, Brent M 12 Alvirne 61 Polzin, Finn M 9 Dover
3  Matson, Sam M 11 Alvirne 62  Winn, Max M 9 Dover
4  Plante, Jacob M 12 Alvirne 70 Clark, Marcus M 11 Exeter
5 Rowe, Ashton M 10 Alvirne 71 Cottrill, lan M 11 Exeter
6  Schultz, Ethan M 12 Alvirne 72 Dangora, Wally M 11 Exeter
7  Wannamaker, Ryder M 12 Alvirne 73 Garcia de Paredes, Xavier M 9 Exeter
15 Casado, David M 12 Bedford HS 74  Mann, Spencer M 12 Exeter
16 Cole, Myles M 9 Bedford HS 75 Poteet, Logen M 9 Exeter
17 Jung, Ryan M 12 Bedford HS 76 Tooker, Jackson M 10 Exeter
18  Murthi, Maxwell M 12 Bedford HS 84 Damboise, Steven M 11 Goffstown
19 Parker, Luke M 9 Bedford HS 85 Desclos, Gavin M 10 Goffstown
20 Pulsifer, Ethan M 12 Bedford HS 86 Laurendeau, Dominic M 11 Goffstown
21 Saraiya, Shivaan M 11 Bedford HS 87 McCann, Brady M 11 Goffstown
29 Coler, William M 9  Bishop Guertin 88 Murdock, Gavan M 12 Goffstown
30 Fischer, Carson M 12 Bishop Guertin 89 Sanders, Tyler M 12 Goffstown
31 Fischer, Ethan M 9  Bishop Guertin 90 Severance, Alan M 11 Goffstown
32 Giardina, Matthew M 12 Bishop Guertin 98 Kress, Sawyer M 9 Keene
33  Howell, William M 12 Bishop Guertin 99 Morton, Gavin M 11 Keene
34 Moores, William M 10 Bishop Guertin 100 O'Donnell, Aiden M 9 Keene
35 Prescott, Samuel M 11 Bishop Guertin 101 Pinegar, Hyrum M 12 Keene
42 Clemans, Spencer M 9 Concord 102 Plaskiewicz, Wade M 11 Keene
43 Conley, Josiah M 11 Concord 103 Sturtz, Sullivan M 11 Keene
44 Harmon, Ethan M 9 Concord 104 Woodbury, Tristan M 10 Keene
45 Jimenez-Calderon, M 9 Concord 112 DiBuono, Jack M 11 Londonderry
Maximiliano .

113 Fitzgerald, Carson M 11 Londonderry
46 O'Brien, Colby M 10 Concord

114 Hernandez, Mason M 10 Londonderry
47 Ruelas Arceo, Aldo M 12 Concord )

115 Ramsey, Patrick M 9 Londonderry
48 West, Stefan M 11 Concord

116 Roables, Cash M 11 Londonderry
56 Bekkala, Lukas M 9 Dover

117 Twomey, Josh M 11 Londonderry
57 Fendiana, Lincoln M 12 Dover

118 Vaccaro, Alexander M 12 Londonderry
58 Maidrand, Zach M 12 Dover

126 Conrad, Vaughn M 10 Manchester
59 Malone, James M 11 Dover Central

Lancer Tinung Services  lancertiming.com




10/24/2024 10:44am

Bib # Name

127

128

129

130

132

133

134

135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
165
166
167
168

Eagen, Colin

Johnson, Kamrien

Kibasa, Richard

Patten, Liam

Bickford, Blake

Denio, Isaac

Duguay, Logan

Marchant , Ethan

Hussein Ashi, Momen

Adams, Benjamin
Bergen, Nathaniel
Koss, Aidan
Miller, Brayden
Newman, Liam
Plumb, Colin
Plumb, Tristan
Burns, Cole
Campbell, James
Chea, Bunhour
D'Silva, Nate
Gagnon, Owen
Suchecki, Gavin
White, Tom
Brien, Camdon
Byrne, Andrew
Byrne, Daniel

DuVarney, Ryan
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Mathson, Joshua
Motherway, Matthew
Patronick, Cameron
Boucher, Owen
Cipriano, Austin
D'Amelio, Oscar
Daigle, Noah
Gustavson, Joseph
Hayes, Sean
Mailloux, Trainor
Beattie, Theo
Carrigan, Wilder
Chasse, Logan
Fitzpatrick, Oliver
Hart, Will

Peters, Nolan
Ranalli, Nico
Chisholm, Brody
Chisholm, Elliot
Gannon, Jackson
Gomez, Lucas
James, Brock
Lagrasse, Benjamin
Spence, Evan
Baughman, Griffin
Boston, Brody
Broyles, Anton
Jacques, Collin
Jensen, John
McGeehan, Thomas
Pinkham, Noah
Atilano, John

Becht, Samuel
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Fricchione, Cole
Gilsenan, Ryan
Hollingshead, Blake
Smith, Brad

Spera, Gabriel
Crooks, Cameron
Failey, Wyatt
Germain, Mattais
Martin-Biggs, Andrew
McMahon, Eamonn
Nicol, Wyatt

Zou, Aaron
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M 11 Windham
M 12 Windham
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M 9 Windham
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